
BIOLOGIA 
 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20029849 CORALLO Gaia 40,10984 2 
2 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20029138 PERLANGELI Elisa 39,13762 1 
3 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20029151 SEMERARO Emanuela 38,69789 1 
4 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20029685 SANZICO Chiara 38,16426 1 
5 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20029459 EPICOCO Luana 37,6595 1 
6 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20029068 MY Marika 36,19185 1 
7 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20029457 DELL'ANNA Elisa 35,98882 1 
8 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20034564 PASCALI Giordano 35,18243 1 
9 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20029616 CIMINO Claudia 35,12917 1 

10 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20036081 LAZOI Alessia 34,94072 1 
11 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20030541 CURLANTE Francesca pantalea 33,81338 1 
12 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20030745 LACORTE Roberta 33,35708 2 
13 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20030564 PERRONE Luca 33,02282 1 
14 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20030473 EN NAJY Omar emanuele 32,70811 1 
15 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20030626 TAURINO Alessia 32,1572 2 
16 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20008436 MACRÌ Vito francesco 24,47196 1 

              
1 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20029151 SEMERARO Emanuela 38,69789 2 
2 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20034702 GROTTOLA Elisabetta 37,23702 1 
3 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20029457 DELL'ANNA Elisa 35,98882 2 
4 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20029413 COSACCO Vincenzo 35,33047 2 
5 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20034187 CONTALDO Francesca 34,68784 1 
6 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20038153 STELLA Federica 33,46486 1 
7 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20008436 MACRÌ Vito francesco 24,47196 2 

              
1 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20034702 GROTTOLA Elisabetta 37,23702 2 
2 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20029055 CAPUTO Annalisa 36,69249 2 
3 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20029413 COSACCO Vincenzo 35,33047 1 
4 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20034564 PASCALI Giordano 35,18243 2 



5 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20029616 CIMINO Claudia 35,12917 2 
6 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20034187 CONTALDO Francesca 34,68784 2 
7 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20026778 CARELLA Marta 33,98828 1 
8 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20030541 CURLANTE Francesca pantalea 33,81338 2 
9 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20038153 STELLA Federica 33,46486 2 

10 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20030745 LACORTE Roberta 33,35708 1 
11 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20030473 EN NAJY Omar emanuele 32,70811 2 
12 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20030626 TAURINO Alessia 32,1572 1 

              
1 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20026778 CARELLA Marta 33,98828 2 

              
1 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET 

TECHNOLOGIES  20041944 LM GARZIA Angela 35,95454 1 

2 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET 
TECHNOLOGIES  20035961 LM BOULAMAIL Sarah 35,4375 1 

3 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET 
TECHNOLOGIES  20036380 LM ZWAHLEN Jann 34,46314 1 

BIOLOGIA /BIOTECNOLOGIA 
 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 HU DEBRECE01 - UNIVERSITY OF DEBRECEN 20032791 LM GRANATINO Paola 34,69838 2 

              
1 PL OPOLE01 - UNIWERSYTET OPOLSKI 20029849 CORALLO Gaia 40,10984 1 
2 PL OPOLE01 - UNIWERSYTET OPOLSKI 20029685 SANZICO Chiara 38,16426 2 
3 PL OPOLE01 - UNIWERSYTET OPOLSKI 20029459 EPICOCO Luana 37,6595 2 
4 PL OPOLE01 - UNIWERSYTET OPOLSKI 20029068 MY Marika 36,19185 2 
5 PL OPOLE01 - UNIWERSYTET OPOLSKI 20032791 LM GRANATINO Paola 34,69838 1 
6 PL OPOLE01 - UNIWERSYTET OPOLSKI 20029768 RUGGIERI Antonio 33,65123 1 
7 PL OPOLE01 - UNIWERSYTET OPOLSKI 20042625 LM LOZITO Daria 31,45455 2 
8 PL OPOLE01 - UNIWERSYTET OPOLSKI 20030063 RANERI Alessia 31,33965 1 

 
 
 



BIOTECNOLOGIE 
 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20029055 CAPUTO Annalisa 36,69249 1 
2 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20030367 FORMICA Paola 33,42854 1 
3 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20030754 GUARINI Giulio 32,21444 1 

              
1 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20030367 FORMICA Paola 33,42854 2 
2 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20030754 GUARINI Giulio 32,21444 2 
3 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20042625 LM LOZITO Daria 31,45455 1 

FISICA 
 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 F PARIS087 - ECOLE NORMALE SUPERIEURE 20025587 MERENDA Francesco 41,06793 1 

              
1 RO BUCURES09 - UNIVERSITATEA DIN BUCURESTI 20025722 GIANNOTTA Gabriele giovanni 32,63956 2 

FISICA e SC. e TECNOLOGIE PER L'AMBIENTE 
 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 SF LAHTI01 - LAHDEN TEKNILLINEN OPPILAITOS 20032336 D'ANDRIA Giorgio 38,75075 2 
2 SF LAHTI01 - LAHDEN TEKNILLINEN OPPILAITOS 20028034 RUSSO Roberto 34,77941 2 

MATEMATICA 
 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 B MONS21 - UNIVERSITE DE MONS 20031340 MIGLIETTA Mariasimona 39,51249 2 
2 B MONS21 - UNIVERSITE DE MONS 20030379 PAREO Deborah 38,81249 2 

              
1 D TUBINGE01 - EBERHARD-KARLS-UNIVERSITÄT 

TÜBINGEN 20025587 MERENDA Francesco 41,06793 2 
              



1 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20031340 MIGLIETTA Mariasimona 39,51249 1 
2 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20030379 PAREO Deborah 38,81249 1 
3 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20025722 GIANNOTTA Gabriele giovanni 32,63956 1 

SCIENZE AMBIENTALI 
 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20032336 D'ANDRIA Giorgio 38,75075 1 
2 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028034 RUSSO Roberto 34,77941 1 
3 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20029706 DE GIUSEPPE Teresa 33,63166 2 

              
1 SF KUOPIO12 - UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN FINLAND 20029706 DE GIUSEPPE Teresa 33,63166 1 

SCIENZE AMBIENTALI/ECOLOGIA 
 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20035162 SANFELICE Francesco 35,25192 1 

 


